
2019 East Holiday Invite Var Boys TEAM STANDINGS

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Grand Total +/- leader

1 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN 1038 1088 986 1069 948 1124 6253 0

2 HONONEAGH 1052 1014 1047 987 989 989 6078 -175

3 GUILFORD 970 943 1036 966 1084 914 5913 -340

4 EAST 997 878 1053 932 894 1067 5821 -432

5 BELVIDERE NORTH 1051 969 854 955 976 948 5753 -500

5 GRANT 971 931 846 1039 1005 961 5753 -500

7 YORKVILLE 1060 854 953 860 1023 934 5684 -569

8 MARENGO 920 892 853 768 904 917 5254 -999

9 STREATOR 947 887 776 827 833 924 5194 -1059

10 WOODSTOCK 830 832 836 884 779 828 4989 -1264

11 HALL 846 832 803 792 766 856 4895 -1358

at Don Carter Lanes on 12/21/19



2019 East Holiday Invite

POF Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

1 GRANT TYLER SIDER 210 193 187 269 206 203 269

2 EAST KYLER GELANDER 184 160 266 129 0 0 266

3 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN ZACH JOINER 216 226 207 226 206 258 258

4 GUILFORD KYLE ALBRECHT 210 256 222 202 220 191 256

4 GRANT TOMMY JANVSZ 177 143 212 256 215 168 256

6 EAST JOE SISSON 201 200 241 255 230 225 255

7 YORKVILLE RICK HORTSTMANN 247 161 211 188 190 188 247

7 BELVIDERE NORTH JUSTIN TRIMBLE 195 191 174 177 247 189 247

9 EAST BRANDEN MOORE 213 141 0 170 163 246 246

10 HONONEAGH JAYME LAWSON 244 161 203 160 193 193 244

11 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN TYLER MATTHEWS 230 211 164 211 172 243 243

12 WOODSTOCK AUSTIN ARNDT 184 236 179 201 184 237 237

13 BELVIDERE NORTH NOLE HEFTY 236 186 172 213 194 169 236

13 BELVIDERE NORTH JACON HODGE 236 184 185 171 185 197 236

15 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN JACOB HULSTEDT 197 220 235 224 181 233 235

15 HONONEAGH JOE JANOWSKI 180 232 235 215 183 183 235

17 GRANT CHASE MARTIN 0 0 171 149 204 234 234

17 HONONEAGH ANDREW RILEY 212 234 183 224 223 223 234

19 BELVIDERE NORTH DYLAN BRAGG 161 233 174 208 161 0 233

20 YORKVILLE DYLAN MIDDENDORF 232 168 157 128 211 149 232

20 YORKVILLE CADEN FAIRLESS 201 162 232 197 212 222 232

20 GUILFORD WYATT DERRY 191 153 211 179 232 138 232

23 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN BROCK WENTZ 223 219 229 216 194 199 229

24 GUILFORD JOB SALBERG 177 144 195 225 227 214 227

25 HONONEAGH ALEX BUCHKO 194 194 225 206 201 201 225

25 MARENGO TIM SCHOLL 225 169 207 162 164 199 225

27 BELVIDERE NORTH IAN HARTLE 223 175 149 0 0 201 223

28 GUILFORD DEVAN SKRIDLA 222 221 220 191 213 221 222

28 HONONEAGH TODD ANDREAS 222 193 201 182 189 189 222

30 MARENGO JUSTIN LECHNER 0 0 154 0 221 146 221

31 GRANT IAN KUPINSKI 166 220 132 178 0 0 220

31 STREATOR CARSON TRENOR 220 163 181 148 150 190 220

33 HALL NATHANIE MROWICKI 156 151 148 127 0 219 219

34 EAST SAM GONZALES 207 213 216 212 168 204 216

34 GRANT JOSH HAWKINS 215 216 144 187 190 173 216

34 EAST CORBYN VILLARREAL  *s 192 164 152 0 149 216 216

37 STREATOR BRADY GRABOWSKI 203 214 129 165 191 184 214

38 YORKVILLE EVERETT DUFFY 170 193 193 213 207 183 213

38 MARENGO CHATE VOGE 203 213 157 169 179 207 213

38 HALL ALEX WINNER 213 212 205 148 192 135 213

41 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN CHASE FUSHING  *s 0 212 151 0 0 0 212

41 STREATOR ADAM JAKUPCAK 179 174 179 165 198 212 212

43 YORKVILLE DALE HORSTMANN 210 170 160 134 0 0 210

44 HALL BOBBY GROLEAU 178 157 149 206 134 185 206

45 GRANT WILL MARCH 203 159 0 0 190 183 203

45 YORKVILLE JACOB STILLMUNKES 0 0 0 0 203 169 203

45 WOODSTOCK BRENDAN MATTHES 174 133 203 158 178 148 203

48 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN CHRIS WHELAN 0 0 0 192 195 191 195

49 STREATOR ASHTON KLING 167 193 171 186 131 149 193

50 GUILFORD CAMPBELL 170 169 188 169 192 150 192
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at Don Carter Lanes on 12/21/19

Page 2 of 5



2019 East Holiday Invite

POF Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

Var Boys INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

at Don Carter Lanes on 12/21/19

50 BELVIDERE NORTH NATHAN PERKINS 0 0  186 189 192 192

52 MARENGO J MORTIMER 158 173 176 138 181 191 191

53 HALL ROBERT HARRISON 189 171 160 190 180 189 190

54 STREATOR BEN POND 178 143 116 163 163 189 189

55 MARENGO KYLE PETERS 164 174 159 188 159 174 188

56 WOODSTOCK BRADY CALDWELL 160 148 127 187 164 155 187

57 EAST QUINTARIUS JORDAN 0 0 178 166 184 176 184

58 WOODSTOCK COLE LANCI 145 182 161 181 129 147 182

59 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN MAX FREUND  *S+B97 172 0 0 0 0 0 172

60 MARENGO ALEX WIGMAN 170 163 0 0 0 0 170

61 WOODSTOCK JACOB PIQUETTE 167 133 166 157 124 141 167

62 HALL MARSHALL SCHMOLLIONGER 110 141 141 0 154 128 154

63 HALL TANNER SCHMOLLINGER 0 0 0 121 106 0 121

64 MARENGO Brian Scholl 0 0 0 111 0 0 111

65 YORKVILLE . 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
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2019 East Holiday Invite

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

1 EAST JOE SISSON 201 200 241 255 230 225 1352 225.33

2 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN ZACH JOINER 216 226 207 226 206 258 1339 223.17

3 GUILFORD KYLE ALBRECHT 210 256 222 202 220 191 1301 216.83

4 HONONEAGH ANDREW RILEY 212 234 183 224 223 223 1299 216.50

5 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN JACOB HULSTEDT 197 220 235 224 181 233 1290 215.00

6 GUILFORD DEVAN SKRIDLA 222 221 220 191 213 221 1288 214.67

7 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN BROCK WENTZ 223 219 229 216 194 199 1280 213.33

8 GRANT TYLER SIDER 210 193 187 269 206 203 1268 211.33

9 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN TYLER MATTHEWS 230 211 164 211 172 243 1231 205.17

10 HONONEAGH JOE JANOWSKI 180 232 235 215 183 183 1228 204.67

11 YORKVILLE CADEN FAIRLESS 201 162 232 197 212 222 1226 204.33

12 HONONEAGH ALEX BUCHKO 194 194 225 206 201 201 1221 203.50

12 WOODSTOCK AUSTIN ARNDT 184 236 179 201 184 237 1221 203.50

14 EAST SAM GONZALES 207 213 216 212 168 204 1220 203.33

15 YORKVILLE RICK HORTSTMANN 247 161 211 188 190 188 1185 197.50

16 GUILFORD JOB SALBERG 177 144 195 225 227 214 1182 197.00

17 HONONEAGH TODD ANDREAS 222 193 201 182 189 189 1176 196.00

18 BELVIDERE NORTH JUSTIN TRIMBLE 195 191 174 177 247 189 1173 195.50

19 GRANT TOMMY JANVSZ 177 143 212 256 215 168 1171 195.17

20 BELVIDERE NORTH NOLE HEFTY 236 186 172 213 194 169 1170 195.00

21 YORKVILLE EVERETT DUFFY 170 193 193 213 207 183 1159 193.17

22 BELVIDERE NORTH JACON HODGE 236 184 185 171 185 197 1158 193.00

23 HONONEAGH JAYME LAWSON 244 161 203 160 193 193 1154 192.33

24 MARENGO CHATE VOGE 203 213 157 169 179 207 1128 188.00

25 MARENGO TIM SCHOLL 225 169 207 162 164 199 1126 187.67

26 GRANT JOSH HAWKINS 215 216 144 187 190 173 1125 187.50

27 STREATOR ADAM JAKUPCAK 179 174 179 165 198 212 1107 184.50

28 HALL ALEX WINNER 213 212 205 148 192 135 1105 184.17

29 GUILFORD WYATT DERRY 191 153 211 179 232 138 1104 184.00

30 STREATOR BRADY GRABOWSKI 203 214 129 165 191 184 1086 181.00

31 HALL ROBERT HARRISON 189 171 160 190 180 189 1079 179.83

32 STREATOR CARSON TRENOR 220 163 181 148 150 190 1052 175.33

33 YORKVILLE DYLAN MIDDENDORF 232 168 157 128 211 149 1045 174.17

34 GUILFORD CAMPBELL 170 169 188 169 192 150 1038 173.00

35 MARENGO KYLE PETERS 164 174 159 188 159 174 1018 169.67

36 MARENGO J MORTIMER 158 173 176 138 181 191 1017 169.50

37 HALL BOBBY GROLEAU 178 157 149 206 134 185 1009 168.17

38 STREATOR ASHTON KLING 167 193 171 186 131 149 997 166.17

39 WOODSTOCK BRENDAN MATTHES 174 133 203 158 178 148 994 165.67

40 STREATOR BEN POND 178 143 116 163 163 189 952 158.67

41 WOODSTOCK COLE LANCI 145 182 161 181 129 147 945 157.50

42 WOODSTOCK BRADY CALDWELL 160 148 127 187 164 155 941 156.83

43 BELVIDERE NORTH DYLAN BRAGG 161 233 174 208 161 0 937 187.40

44 EAST BRANDEN MOORE 213 141 0 170 163 246 933 186.60

45 WOODSTOCK JACOB PIQUETTE 167 133 166 157 124 141 888 148.00

46 EAST CORBYN VILLARREAL  *s 192 164 152 0 149 216 873 174.60

47 HALL NATHANIE MROWICKI 156 151 148 127 0 219 801 160.20

48 GRANT CHASE MARTIN 0 0 171 149 204 234 758 189.50

49 BELVIDERE NORTH IAN HARTLE 223 175 149 0 0 201 748 187.00

50 EAST KYLER GELANDER 184 160 266 129 0 0 739 184.75

51 GRANT WILL MARCH 203 159 0 0 190 183 735 183.75

52 EAST QUINTARIUS JORDAN 0 0 178 166 184 176 704 176.00

53 GRANT IAN KUPINSKI 166 220 132 178 0 0 696 174.00

54 YORKVILLE DALE HORSTMANN 210 170 160 134 0 0 674 168.50

Var Boys INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

at Don Carter Lanes on 12/21/19
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54 HALL MARSHALL SCHMOLLIONGER 110 141 141 0 154 128 674 134.80

56 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN CHRIS WHELAN 0 0 0 192 195 191 578 192.67

57 BELVIDERE NORTH NATHAN PERKINS 0 0  186 189 192 567 141.75

58 MARENGO JUSTIN LECHNER 0 0 154 0 221 146 521 173.67

59 YORKVILLE JACOB STILLMUNKES 0 0 0 0 203 169 372 186.00

60 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN CHASE FUSHING  *s 0 212 151 0 0 0 363 181.50

61 MARENGO ALEX WIGMAN 170 163 0 0 0 0 333 166.50

62 HALL TANNER SCHMOLLINGER 0 0 0 121 106 0 227 113.50

63 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN MAX FREUND  *S+B97 172 0 0 0 0 0 172 172.00

64 MARENGO Brian Scholl 0 0 0 111 0 0 111 111.00

65 YORKVILLE . 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23.00
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